TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 22 NOVEMBRE 2019

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos Punti % Giocatori
1 227,02 6306 BASILICO ENZA GUARNIER! ANNA
2 22117 6144 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
3 212594 5915 13 SCIPPA FRANCESCO PROVENZANO ANNA
4 21098 5861 101 SANARICA LUIGI GALLO GAETANO
5 210,24 5840 1 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
8 20847 5791 12 BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
7 201,49 5597 11 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
|8 19959 5544 106 CAVONE ANNAMARIA CASSANO MICHELE
|8 19728 5480 7__RUSSIETTA PESCE ROSETTA
10 190,17 52,83 110 GISSICESARE CIQOCE FRANCO
11 188,24 52,29 4 MANGINI LISA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
12 18439 51,22 107 POLI DOMENICO POLI LEQ
13 18384 51,07 105 CICINELLI LUCIA CHIEPPA RITA
14 179,71 49,92 102 CALO' SAVERIO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
15 173,55 48,21 6 GRADICELLI SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
16 167,11 46,42 112 ADORNO ANTONINO IUSCO GIUSEPPE
17 16588 46,07 5 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
18 16244 4512 113 PIANA ALESSANDRO NARDULLI ELISABETTA
19 156,07 43,35 10 SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
20 152,93 4248 8 FRASCA ROSALBA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
21 151,01 4185 108 GUERRA MARTA STAS| MICHELA ROSALBA
22 14853 4126 103 PAVONI STEFANIA GIAMPETRUZZ! MAURIZIO
23 140,21 38,985 109 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA RANIERI MARGHERITA
24 13959 3B.77 3 AMATO FRANCESCA CAPOTORTO NENE'
25 12455 460 111 DICARNE GIOSUE' BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA
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Giocatori
SCIPPA FRANCESCO PROVENZANO ANNA
MANGINI LISA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
CAVONE ANNAMARIA CASSANO MICHELE
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
POLI DOMENICO POLILEO
BASILICO ENZA GUARNIERI ANNA
FRASCA ROSALBA PELLEGRIMI CECILIA
SANARICA LUIGI GALLO GAETANO
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
AMATO FRANCESCA CAPOTORTC NENE'
CICINELLI LUCIA CHIEPPA RITA
GRADICELL! SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
ADORNO ANTONINO IUSCO GIUSEPPE
RUSSI ETTA PESCE ROSETTA
GISSI CESARE CIOCE FRANCO
PIANA ALESSANDRO NARDULLI ELISABETTA
PAVONI STEFANIA GIAMPETRUZZ! MAURIZIO
PELLECCHIA ROSALBA RANIERI MARGHERITA
CALQ' SAVERIO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
DICARNE GIOSUE' BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA
GUERRA MARTA STASI MICHELA ROSALBA
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129,48
118,77
115,28
114,66
112,74
112,48
109,15
101,71
979
96,92
96,15
83,70
92,14
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86,52
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61,46
56,27
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Giocatori
BASILICO ENZA GUARNIERI ANNA
RUSSI ETTA PESCE ROSETTA
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETT! MINA
SANARICA LUIGI GALLO GAETANO
GISSI CESARE CIOCE FRANCO
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETT! GIOVANNA
CALO' SAVERIO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
CICINELLI LUCIA CHIEPPA RITA
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
CAVONE ANNAMARIA CASSANO MICHELE
SCIPPA FRANCESCO PROVENZANQ ANNA
GUERRA MARTA STASI MICHELA ROSALBA
GRADICELLI SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO
PIANA ALESSANDRO NARDULLI ELISABETTA
ADORNO ANTONINO IUSCO GIUSEPPE
POLI DOMENICO POLILEO

PAVONI STEFANIA
SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
MANGINI LISA
PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
BELLINO MICHELE
DICARNE GIOSUE'
FRASCA ROSALBA
AMATO FRANCESCA

GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO
MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
CAPPELLO MARIELLA
RANIERI MARGHERITA
COMITE ANNA MARIA
BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA
PELLEGRINI CECILIA
CAPOTORTO NENE'



